ø0.031
15
13
12.5
4.7mm
Offset crimp width is
2x terminal wire gauge
22

to
rs
O
hm
ite
798
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Ohmite
Part No.
Value
(Ω)
Price Each
1 10 50 100
588-33J1R0E 33J1R0E 1 1.24 1.02 .95 .91
588-33J5R0E 33J5R0E 5 1.24 1.02 .95 .91
588-33J10RE 33J10RE 10 1.24 1.02 .95 .91
588-33J15RE 33J15RE 15 1.24 1.02 .95 .91
588-33J20RE 33J20RE 20 1.24 1.02 .95 .91
588-33J25RE 33J25RE 25 1.24 1.02 .95 .91
588-33J30RE 33J30RE 30 1.24 1.02 .95 .91
588-33J50RE 33J50RE 50 1.24 1.02 .95 .91
588-33J100E 33J100E 100 1.24 1.02 .95 .91
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Ohmite
Part No.
Value
(Ω)
Price Each
1 10 50 100
588-AV33GKE AV33GKE 3.3 14.04 12.29 9.13 9.00
588-AV47GKE AV47GKE 4.7 14.04 12.29 9.13 9.00
588-AV100KE AV100KE 10 14.04 12.29 9.13 9.00
588-AV150KE AV150KE 15 14.04 12.29 9.13 9.00
588-AV220KE AV220KE 22 14.04 12.29 9.13 9.00
588-AV390KE AV390KE 39 14.04 12.29 9.13 9.00
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Value
(Ω)
Price Each
1 10 100 250 500 1000
588-12FR005E 0.005 1.73 1.54 1.38 1.29 1.25 1.22
588-12FR010E 0.010 1.73 1.54 1.38 1.29 1.25 1.22
588-12FR020E 0.020 1.73 1.54 1.38 1.29 1.25 1.22
588-12FR025E 0.025 1.72 1.53 1.36 1.29 1.25 1.22
588-12FR050E 0.050 1.61 1.45 1.29 1.21 1.15 1.10
588-12FR080E 0.080 1.73 1.54 1.38 1.29 1.25 1.22
588-12FR100E 0.100 1.73 1.58 1.40 1.31 1.29 1.27
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Value
(Ω)
Price Each
1 10 100 250 500 1000
588-13FR005E 0.005 1.72 1.53 1.36 1.29 1.25 1.22
588-13FR010E 0.010 1.61 1.45 1.29 1.21 1.15 1.10
588-13FR020E 0.020 1.55 1.39 1.23 1.15 1.09 1.05
588-13FR025E 0.025 1.55 1.39 1.23 1.15 1.09 1.05
588-13FR050E 0.050 1.53 1.37 1.21 1.14 1.07 1.05
588-13FR070E 0.070 1.72 1.53 1.36 1.29 1.25 1.22
588-13FR080E 0.080 1.72 1.53 1.36 1.29 1.25 1.22
588-13FR100E 0.100 1.72 1.53 1.36 1.29 1.25 1.22
588-13FR150E 0.150 1.72 1.53 1.36 1.29 1.25 1.22
588-13FR200E 0.200 1.72 1.53 1.36 1.29 1.25 1.22
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Value
(Ω)
Price Each
1 10 100 250 500 1000
588-15FR005E 0.005 2.05 1.85 1.63 1.53 1.50 1.46
588-15FR010E 0.010 1.97 1.77 1.57 1.47 1.42 1.37
588-15FR020E 0.020 1.97 1.77 1.57 1.47 1.42 1.37
588-15FR025E 0.025 1.97 1.77 1.57 1.47 1.42 1.37
588-15FR050E 0.050 1.93 1.74 1.54 1.44 1.40 1.35
588-15FR080E 0.080 1.90 1.71 1.52 1.42 1.38 1.35
588-15FR100E 0.100 1.90 1.71 1.52 1.42 1.38 1.35
588-15FR200E 0.200 1.90 1.71 1.52 1.42 1.38 1.35
588-15FR250E 0.250 1.90 1.71 1.52 1.42 1.38 1.35
OHMITE 5% High Energy Wire Wound Resistors - 3, 5 and 10 Watt
OHMITE 1% Wire Element Resistors - 2, 3 and 5 Watt
OHMITE 10% Ceramic Composition Resistors - 2 Watt
OHMITE 10% Ceramic Composition Resistors - 1 and 2 Watt

For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Range of
Values (Ω)
Dielectric
Withstanding
Dimensions: in. Price Each
L øD 1 100 1000
OX, 1 Watt
588-OX-Value-E 3.3~100K 500 0.748 0.217 .91 .729 .596
OY, 2 Watts
588-OY-Value-E 3.3~100 700 0.886 0.276 1.32 1.06 .871
588-OY-Value-E 150~100K 700 0.886 0.276 1.25 1.00 .822
588-OY-Value-E 220K~1M 700 0.886 0.276 1.45 1.15 .941
588-35J1R5E 35J1R5E 1.5 1.37 1.12 1.06 1.00
588-35J2R5E 35J2R5E 2.5 1.37 1.12 1.06 1.00
588-35J7R5E 35J7R5E 7.5 1.37 1.12 1.06 1.00
588-35J12RE 35J12RE 12 1.37 1.12 1.06 1.00
588-35J18RE 35J18RE 18 1.37 1.12 1.06 1.00
588-35J22RE 35J22RE 22 1.37 1.12 1.06 1.00
588-35J36RE 35J36RE 36 1.37 1.12 1.06 1.00
588-35J47RE 35J47RE 47 1.37 1.12 1.06 1.00
588-35J75RE 35J75RE 75 1.37 1.12 1.06 1.00
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Ohmite
Part No.
Value
(Ω)
Price Each
1 10 50 100
588-30J2R0E 30J2R0E 2 1.78 1.46 1.38 1.30
588-30J4R7E 30J4R7E 4.7 1.78 1.46 1.38 1.30
588-30J6R8E 30J6R8E 6.8 1.88 1.80 1.75 1.52
588-30J15RE 30J15RE 15 1.78 1.46 1.38 1.30
588-30J27RE 30J27RE 27 1.78 1.46 1.38 1.30
588-30J33RE 30J33RE 33 1.78 1.46 1.38 1.30
588-30J50RE 30J50RE 50 1.88 1.80 1.75 1.52
588-30J82RE 30J82RE 82 1.78 1.46 1.38 1.30
588-30J100E 30J100E 100 1.78 1.46 1.38 1.30
588-30J150E 30J150E 150 1.78 1.46 1.38 1.30
2 Watts
NPL